Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€10.500

03.08.-10.08.
€11.000

28.09.-28.12.
€4.950

26.04.-14.06.
€6.100

16.08. - 23.08.
€11.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

92761

Catamaran

Lagoon 450 Fly ARP
Greece / Nea Moudania
2019

6 (6)

€ 3.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 450 Fly ARP

Air condition: Air conditioning,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Cockpit cushion: Complete set of outdoor cushions,
Cockpit speakers: Hi-Fi Stereo,

Electric toilet: Electric sea water WC,

Electric winches: 1 electric winch size 48EXT,

General: 1 manual winches size 48XT, 1500W 12V electrical
windlass, in mooring locker, 2 start batteries 12V §l 50A,
220V i AC Circuit, 220V/engine exchanger, 3 service
batteries 12V K 140A, 4-burner stove, gas, 60 litersk water
heater, Bottle rack, Chain counter / anchor control
command, DC Power Circuit, Dishwasher, Freezer 130L,
General control panel 12V at chart table with circuit breaker
protection, Hot/cold deck shower, Hot/cold mixer tap, Multi
display tridata, Oven, Portable VHF, Showers drains with
automatic pump, Sink with integrated drain rack in the
worktop, USB socket 12V in every cabin, USB socket 12V in
the saloon, USB socket station, VHF radio,

Generator: Diesel generator 15 Kw/h,

Outside Steering Position: Outdoor Grill,

Refrigerator: 130L stainless steel fridge,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-27.07.
€11.100

10.08.-17.08.
€12.900

11.01. - 26.04.
€5.000

14.06. - 05.07.
€8.800

23.08.-06.09.
€8.800

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

27.07.-03.08.
€10.500
17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-07.09.
€11.100 €8.800
05.07.-02.08. 02.08. - 16.08.
€11.100 €12.900
06.09. - 27.09. 27.09.-27.12.
€6.100 €4.950

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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